

Certificate of Participation

to

Bernard Vincent O. Dy

AyalaLand Logistics Holdings Corp.

for having completed the course
Risk Management in the
Post-Covid Age

held on December 13, 2023 | 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM through Zoom Meetings



Certificate of Participation

to

Robert S. Lao

AyalaLand Logistics Holdings Corp.

for having completed the course
Risk Management in the
Post-Covid Age

held on December 13, 2023 | 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM through Zoom Meetings



Certificate of Participation

to

Renato O. Marzan

AyalaLand Logistics Holdings Corp.

for having completed the course
Risk Management in the
Post-Covid Age

held on December 13, 2023 | 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM through Zoom Meetings



Certificate of Participation

to

Gabriel Luis T. Sioson

AyalaLand Logistics Holdings Corp.

for having completed the course
Risk Management in the
Post-Covid Age

held on December 13, 2023 | 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM through Zoom Meetings